ADG726/ADG732 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 2 of 21
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ...................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagrams ............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Product Highlights ............................................................................. 1

(SU-48)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG726BCPZ –40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-48-4
ADG726BCPZ-REEL –40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-48-4
ADG726BSUZ –40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package [TQFP] SU-48
ADG726BSUZ-REEL –40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package [TQFP] SU-48
ADG732BCPZ –40°C to +125°C 48-Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-48-4
ADG732BCPZ-REEL –40°C to +125°C 48-Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-48-4
ADG732BSUZ –40°C to +125°C 48-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package [TQFP] SU-48
ADG732BSUZ-REEL –40°C to +125°C 48-Lead Thin Plastic Quad Flat Package [TQFP] SU-48
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part
©2002–2021 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D02765-2/21(C)